



We understand your world

M/S. RIGHTS TRANSMISSION AND DISTRIBUTION P L
C/O RIGHTS TRANSMISSION AND DISTRIB
QTR NO B 2312 SECTOR 2 SIDE 4
JAGARNATHPUR RANCHI
RANCHI 834004
JHARKHAND INDIA
JOINT HOLDERS :

Account Branch : RANCHI - JHARKHAND
Address : SHOP NO 3 AND 4,
RANCHI CLUB COMPLEX

City : RANCHI 834001
State : JHARKHAND
Phone no. : 18602666161
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : RIGHTSPower@GMAIL.COM
Cust ID : 74322838
Account No : 50200024702842 Preferred Customer
A/C Open Date : 30/04/2017
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000150 MICR : 834240002
Branch Code : 150 Product Code : 873

Nomination : Not Registered

From : 01/07/2022 To : 07/08/2022

Statement of account

387
387E
387
387E
387E
387

| | | | | | | |
|----------|-------------------|------------------|----------|-----------|-----------------|--------------|
| 06/08/22 | SANJAY PASWAN | N218222067481973 | 06/08/22 | 16,063.00 | | 3,457,014.32 |
| 06/08/22 | PRADUMAN GUPTA | N218222067481894 | 06/08/22 | 10,264.00 | - June RG-37 | 3,446,750.32 |
| 06/08/22 | GULREJ ANSARI | N218222067481902 | 06/08/22 | 9,124.00 | ✓ ✓ | 3,437,626.32 |
| 06/08/22 | PAWAN KUMAR | N218222067481909 | 06/08/22 | 7,982.00 | ✓ ✓ | 3,429,644.32 |
| 06/08/22 | AVANISH KUMAR | N218222067481914 | 06/08/22 | 9,693.00 | - June RG-37 | 3,419,951.32 |
| 06/08/22 | JAYPRAKESH CH | N218222067481923 | 06/08/22 | 7,201.00 | ✓ ✓ | 3,412,750.32 |
| 06/08/22 | SANJAY SHARMA | N218222067481929 | 06/08/22 | 8,441.00 | ✓ ✓ | 3,404,309.32 |
| 06/08/22 | MITLESH KR MAHTO | N218222067481935 | 06/08/22 | 10,264.00 | ✓ ✓ | 3,394,045.32 |
| 06/08/22 | SAJID KHAN | N218222067481940 | 06/08/22 | 17,237.00 | | 3,376,808.32 |
| 06/08/22 | KULDEEP MAHTO | N218222067481944 | 06/08/22 | 6,747.00 | | 3,370,061.32 |
| 06/08/22 | BRJMOHAN KUMAR | N218222067481947 | 06/08/22 | 15,656.00 | | 3,354,405.32 |
| 06/08/22 | MITLESH KR MAHTO | N218222067481952 | 06/08/22 | 5,739.00 | | 3,348,666.32 |
| 06/08/22 | AKASH MAHATO | N218222067481957 | 06/08/22 | 14,350.00 | | 3,334,316.32 |
| 06/08/22 | HABULAL MAHTO | N218222067481962 | 06/08/22 | 11,084.00 | | 3,323,232.32 |
| 06/08/22 | PINTU KUMAR | N218222067481967 | 06/08/22 | 9,500.00 | | 3,313,732.32 |
| 06/08/22 | ASHOK KUMAR GOUND | N218222067499388 | 06/08/22 | 17,237.00 | | 3,296,495.32 |
| 06/08/22 | NAGENDRA PRASAD | N218222067499406 | 06/08/22 | 15,513.00 | | 3,280,982.32 |
| 06/08/22 | SANTOSH KUMAR | N218222067499428 | 06/08/22 | 15,416.00 | | 3,265,566.32 |
| 06/08/22 | NAGENDRA PD GOND | N218222067499461 | 06/08/22 | 12,019.00 | | 3,253,547.32 |
| 06/08/22 | CHANDRA SHEKHAR | N218222067499489 | 06/08/22 | 1,487.00 | | 3,252,060.32 |
| 06/08/22 | PABITRA KR MONDAL | N218222067499597 | 06/08/22 | 4,707.00 | - June Pune | 3,247,353.32 |
| 06/08/22 | SAMIRAN GURIA | N218222067499634 | 06/08/22 | 9,133.00 | ✓ ✓ | 3,238,220.32 |
| 06/08/22 | BASUDEV HUTAIT | N218222067499668 | 06/08/22 | 7,420.00 | X | 3,230,800.32 |
| 06/08/22 | JOYDEV SAHOO | N218222067491472 | 06/08/22 | 9,133.00 | ✓ ✓ | 3,221,667.32 |
| 06/08/22 | SIBSANKAR GHANTI | N218222067491477 | 06/08/22 | 3,996.00 | X | 3,217,671.32 |
| 06/08/22 | AMALESH SAMANTA | N218222067491487 | 06/08/22 | 3,425.00 | ✓ ✓ | 3,214,246.32 |
| 06/08/22 | RANJIIT BHAKTA | N218222067499749 | 06/08/22 | 8,562.00 | ✓ ✓ | 3,205,684.32 |
| 06/08/22 | VISHAL KUMAR | N218222067499815 | 06/08/22 | 8,269.00 | - June Gopalpur | 3,197,415.32 |
| 06/08/22 | RAHUL KUMAR | N218222067499823 | 06/08/22 | 2,956.00 | ✓ ✓ | 3,194,459.32 |
| 06/08/22 | RAJENDRA KUMAR | N218222067499828 | 06/08/22 | 2,056.00 | ✓ ✓ | 3,192,403.32 |
| 06/08/22 | MITLAL KUMAR | N218222067499830 | 06/08/22 | 10,781.00 | ✓ ✓ | 3,181,622.32 |
| 06/08/22 | MD ALAMGIR | N218222067499836 | 06/08/22 | 9,905.00 | ✓ ✓ | 3,171,717.32 |

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTN:20AAACH2702HIZE

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013





Account Branch : RANCHI - JHARKHAND
Address : SHOP NO 3 AND 4,
RANCHI CLUB COMPLEX

M/S. RIGHTS TRANSMISSION AND DISTRIBUTION P L
C/O RIGHTS TRANSMISSION AND DISTRIB
QTR NO B 2312 SECTOR 2 SIDE 4
JAGARNATHPUR RANCHI
RANCHI 834004
JHARKHAND INDIA
JOINT HOLDERS :

City : RANCHI 834001
State : JHARKHAND
Phone no. : 18602666161
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : RIGHTSPOWER@GMAIL.COM
Cust ID : 74322838
Account No : 50200024702842 Preferred Customer
A/C Open Date : 30/04/2017
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000150 MICR : 834240002
Branch Code : 150 Product Code : 873

Nomination : Not Registered

From : 01/07/2022

To : 07/08/2022

Statement of account

| | | | | | | | |
|---------------------|-------------------|------------------|------------------|-----------|----------------|--------------|--------------|
| 06/08/22 | AZAD KUMAR SINGH | N218222067479209 | 06/08/22 | 4,678.00 | June Ghatampur | 3,783,142.32 | |
| 06/08/22 | SADIKUL SK | N218222067479246 | 06/08/22 | 5,068.00 | June Ghatampur | 3,778,074.32 | |
| 06/08/22 | PARVEEN KR MAHTO | N218222067463082 | 06/08/22 | 11,043.00 | | 3,767,031.32 | |
| 06/08/22 | RIJU RAMAN | N218222067479679 | 06/08/22 | 3,476.00 | | 3,763,555.32 | |
| 06/08/22 | PRAKASH C GURIYA | N218222067479685 | 06/08/22 | 7,873.00 | June Cpeta | 3,755,682.32 | |
| 06/08/22 | SUMIT PANDAY | N218222067479690 | 06/08/22 | 18,440.00 | | 3,737,242.32 | |
| 06/08/22 | MITHLESH LAGURI | N218222067479695 | 06/08/22 | 8,800.00 | | 3,728,442.32 | |
| 06/08/22 | ANKURA LAGURI | N218222067479702 | 06/08/22 | 8,800.00 | | 3,719,642.32 | |
| 06/08/22 | KUSHAL LAGURI | N218222067479710 | 06/08/22 | 8,800.00 | | 3,710,842.32 | |
| 06/08/22 | SITARAM LAGURI | N218222067479715 | 06/08/22 | 4,541.00 | | 3,706,301.32 | |
| 06/08/22 | BAPI SINGHI | N218222067479723 | 06/08/22 | 28,000.00 | | 3,678,301.32 | |
| 06/08/22 | KALIPADA MALICK | N218222067479729 | 06/08/22 | 31,809.00 | June Cpeta | 3,646,492.32 | |
| 06/08/22 | SITARAM LAGURI | N218222067479735 | 06/08/22 | 5,024.00 | ✓ | 3,641,468.32 | |
| 06/08/22 | VIRENDRA KR GUPTA | N218222067479740 | 06/08/22 | 9,270.00 | ✓ | 3,632,198.32 | |
| 06/08/22 | ALEK SK | N218222067479747 | 06/08/22 | 5,798.00 | ✓ | 3,626,400.32 | |
| 06/08/22 | SANIUL SAI | N218222067479755 | 06/08/22 | 7,873.00 | ✓ | 3,618,527.32 | |
| 06/08/22 | SK RAHMAN ALI | N218222067479761 | 06/08/22 | 6,570.00 | ✓ | 3,611,957.32 | |
| 06/08/22 | SK TAHJIRUL | N218222067479768 | 06/08/22 | 5,798.00 | ✓ | 3,606,159.32 | |
| 06/08/22 | SEKH AKBAR | N218222067479777 | 06/08/22 | 5,798.00 | ✓ | 3,600,361.32 | |
| 06/08/22 | SURAJ SEKH | N218222067479783 | 06/08/22 | 5,798.00 | ✓ | 3,594,563.32 | |
| 06/08/22 | BISHWAJIT MAITY | N218222067479790 | 06/08/22 | 9,560.00 | ✓ | 3,585,003.32 | |
| 06/08/22 | ASIK AHMAD MONDA | N218222067479797 | 06/08/22 | 10,123.00 | ✓ | 3,574,880.32 | |
| 06/08/22 | SANDIP KUMAR GIRI | N218222067479805 | 06/08/22 | 10,123.00 | ✓ | 3,564,757.32 | |
| 06/08/22 | TANUP KUMAR GIRI | N218222067479810 | 06/08/22 | 9,560.00 | ✓ | 3,555,197.32 | |
| 06/08/22 | SANTOSH KUMAR | N218222067479818 | 06/08/22 | 11,084.00 | | 3,544,113.32 | |
| 06/08/22 | VICKY KUMAR | N218222067481853 | 06/08/22 | 7,950.00 | | 3,536,163.32 | |
| 06/08/22 | SANDEEP KUMAR | N218222067481868 | 06/08/22 | 14,000.00 | | 3,522,163.32 | |
| 06/08/22 | KALIM ANWAR | N218222067481873 | 06/08/22 | 18,950.00 | | 3,503,213.32 | |
| 387E 387E 387 | 06/08/22 | PRAKASH KR MAHTO | N218222067481878 | 06/08/22 | 9,693.00 | June RG-37 | 3,493,520.32 |
| | 06/08/22 | JOYTI MAHTO | N218222067481882 | 06/08/22 | 6,189.00 | June RG-37 | 3,487,331.32 |
| | 06/08/22 | MOHAMMAD NADEEM | N218222067481887 | 06/08/22 | 6,647.00 | June RG-37 | 3,480,684.32 |
| | 06/08/22 | PRAKASH KR MAHTO | N218222067481863 | 06/08/22 | 7,607.00 | | 3,473,077.32 |

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTN:20AAACH12702HIZE

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-services-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013

